Rider Name

Aanstoos,
Stephanie

Abrams, Karen

Allen, Fiona

Ambrosic,
Briana

Andrews, Mary

E

Appling,
Christine

Armstrong,
Rohena

Barrington,
Amy

Baskett, Anne

Betzel, Megan

Bezzeg, Lisa

Bezzeg, Robert

Blackburn,
Ashley

Borgia, Lisa

FENCE HT
Tryon, NC
4/2/2011 to 4/3/2011

Entry Status as of 03/27/2011 11:30 PM

Horse Division Batl)ir;ce Missing Items Status
West Point OPT |$20.00 Complete
Chloe OBN $0.00 Complete
Isengart OP  $0.00 Complete
A Shot of Mocha OBN $0.00 Coggins Incomplete
The Highlander IV OBN $0.00 Complete
Amelie JON $0.00 Complete
Signatures
Ignatius J Reilly OT $0.00 Coggins Incomplete
Signatures
Gallerone ON  $0.00 Coggins Incomplete
Tragically Hip OT $0.00 Complete
Signatures
Sword of Ireland OT $0.00 Coggins Incomplete
Signatures
Holding Pattern OT $0.00 Coggins Incomplete
Signatures
Cheers ON  $0.00 Coggins Incomplete
Shock Top OBN $0.00 Complete
Signatures
Frodo of the Shire OT $0.00 Coggins Incomplete



Boyer, Morgan

Brewer,
Courtney

Briggs, Kelsey

Briggs, Kelsey
Brown, Tamara
Bryan, Kendal
Burgess, John
Carroll, Aisling

Case, Olivia

Clayton, Susan

Cluff-Ryan,
Leila

Cluff-Ryan,
Leila

Coffey, Nicole

Coleman, Leah
Cullen, Megan

Dailey-Thomas,
Denise

Dailey-Thomas,
Denise

Daniels, Kelly
DelJaco, Jordan
Dickhart,

Silly Wabbit

Red Button

The Gentleman
Pirate

Goodnight Moon

Onyx
Duane's Country

Stevie Ray Vaughn

Tux O'Carroll
Continuous
Applause

Gibralter

China

Domino

Contortionist

Center Stage

Finesse
Bragging Rights

Baker

Tuscarora
Masterpiece 1
Beau Regard

JOT
JON

Int TOC

OBN

OBN

JON
ON
oT
OP

OPT

oT

oT

OPT

OBN
OP

OBN
TOC

oT

OP
JON
ON

$0.00
$0.00

$70.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$115.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$175.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1.00

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins
Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins
Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins

Rider USEF

Signatures

Complete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete
Complete
Complete
Incomplete
Complete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete
Incomplete

Awaiting
Funds

Incomplete

Complete
Complete
Complete



Mirabelle
Dierks, Eric
Dohrman,

Emily
Duhamel, Laura

Dunkerton,
Sarah

Eastman-
Lawler, Alison

Ernyei, Dana

Evans, Chimene

Evans, Chimene
Ezekiel, Emmi
Ezekiel,
Kennedy

Fehring, Tracy

Fielding, Joni

Firby, Samantha

Ford, Jeannette

Ford, Alyssa

Forrest, Millie
Gatti, Ariele
Glazer, Andrea

Judge Not

Patriots Pride

Fate's Patriot

Old Man Moel

Otto Rocket

Next Account

Cetano

Hands of Stone

Stepping stone

Little Rascal

Macedonia

Hudson

Ponder This

Emily Bug

Bold Discovery

It's Friday
Jekyll Isle

Deputy Commander

OP TOC $70.00

JON
OPT

oT

oT

OoP

oT

oT

JBN

JBN

ON

ON

JON

oT

JON

JOT
ON
JOT

$0.00
$0.00

$285.00

$285.00

$0.00

$325.00

$325.00

$0.00

$0.00

$5.00

$0.00

$190.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures

Coggins

Signatures
Coggins
Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Horse USEA

Coggins
Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins

Coggins

Incomplete

Complete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete
Complete
Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete
Complete
Complete



Gornall, Susan

Graham, Taylor
Grandis, Ashley

Gray, Caroline
C.

Grieff, Meredith

Grimes,
Catherine

Grubbs, Amelia

Haladyna,
Grethe

Hall, Ashley
Hamby, Anna
Hansel, Sarah

Hargis, Natalie

Hargrave, Jessie

Harlowe, Jamie
Hartnett, Taryn

Haugh, Mary
Marshall
Hay, Katie
Heiden, Liz

Heinsons,
Stephanie

Hodes, Tahlia

Hoffman,
Christina

Holbrook,
Cynthia

Carousel's Brass
Ring

Tiki

Dragoon

This Slew's 4 You
.38 Special

Renegado

Hang on Snoopy

Torus

Fashion Statement
Sweet T

Samwise Gamgee
Roman Holiday

Rockrimmon
Rhiannon

Party Time
Legacy

Mythical Hunter

St. Patrick
Dolce' Vita

Cantilator

Sandpiper

Rhett

Blue Ridge
Breckinridge

oT

JON
JOT

ON
OBN
oT
oT

ON

OBN

OBN

ON

oT
ON

OBN

JON
ON

oT

JON

oT

OBN

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$40.00
-$25.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$285.00

$0.00
$0.00

-$40.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures

Coggins

Coggins
Horse USEA

Signatures

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Coggins

Signatures

Incomplete

Complete
Complete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete
Complete
Incomplete

Complete
Incomplete

Complete
Complete

Incomplete

Complete
Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete
Incomplete

Complete



Holder, Jennifer

Holder, Becky

Holder, Becky

Holder, Becky

Howe, Megan

Hyde, Melissa

Hyde, Melissa
James, Emma

Kearse,
Christina

Keller, Ashley

Kramer, Phyllis
Lacy, Jessica E.
Lambert, Jordan

Lambert,
Katherine

Lane-Maunder,
Anne

Lavera, Jyl
Loudon-Metze,
Tiffani

Lowry, Biddie
Mahaffey,

Vanity's Revenge

Prospero

Payback Time

Show Biz

Clear Mandate

Adelphie

Sienna

Revolution 9

Hope For Moor

Manhattan

Uniek
Maserati S
Rio Wild

Makin History

Miss Sophie

Kentucky Karma

Class Happening

Kallie's Hope
Cookies N Cream

OP

oT

oT

ON

ON

oT

ON
JOT

OBN

oT

oT
OBN
oT

JON

OBN

ON

ON

OBN
JBN

$0.00

$0.00

$95.00

$0.00

$285.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$285.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$135.00

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Signatures
Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete
Complete
Complete

Complete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete
Awaiting



Rebecca

Massie, Diana

Meckes, Jessica

Miess, Jamie

Miller, Aubrie

Moore, Abby

Moore, Abby

Neubeiser,
Kendall

Nichols, Amy

Owens, Maria

Orla

Karma's Shadow
In The Zone

Smilelikeyoumeanit

Big Bear's Duke

Big Bear's Aragorn

Caruso

Mick Fleetwood

Final Frontier

Parrish, Michele |Dinero

Parsons, Tiffany Cryptovinsky

Perkins, Beth

Perkins, Beth

Perry, Meghan

Petchul,

Sal Dali

Smart Alex

Nicos

Pony Power

oT

OP
JON
oT

oT

ON

JBN

oT

OBN

OBN
TOC

ON

3*TOC

ON

JBN

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$285.00

$65.00

$285.00

$45.00

$20.00

$0.00

$0.00

Signatures
Coggins

Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins
Rider USEA
Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins
Rider USEA
Horse USEA

Signatures

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Funds
Incomplete

Complete
Incomplete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete



Shannan
Phillips, Cindy
Puricz, Kate

Quaranta,
Stacey

Ragan, Liza
(Elizabeth)
Ragan,
McKenzie
(Margaret)

Rappuchi, Kelly

Reals, Annette
Rose, Krista

Schiess,
Kathryn L.

Schramm,
Dominic

Shull, Jessica

Sinclair, DVM,
Heather Keir

Snow, Lizzie

Snow, Lizzie

Snow, Lizzie
Spaes,
Mackenzie

Speth, Anna
Mauldin

TimeToFlare
Just Sammy

Cosmic Charlie

Effective Magick

Surefire's Anwar

Appalachia

Knight's Tale
By His Grace

Comic Expression

Oxlea Aargo

L. E. Font

Merciful Judge

Punchline

Atrato

Dunraven Cody

Ripple Effect

Legendary Chance

OP
JBN

OBN

JBN

JBN

OPT

ON
OP

oT

OP

OP

OP TOC

ON

ON

OPT

OPT

oT

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$190.00

$0.00
$0.00

$285.00

$308.00

$308.00

$20.00

$285.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Signatures

Signatures

Signatures

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins

Signatures
Coggins
Rider USEF

Signatures
Coggins
Horse USEA

Signatures
Coggins
Horse USEA

Coggins

Complete
Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete
Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Complete

Incomplete



Stone, Janet

Stone, Janet

Gladiator

Gladiator

Strench, Kaylen |Aerial Express

Thompson,
Allison

Thompson,
Kayla

Town, Phil

Turner-Burden,
Joan

Vaughn,
Mallary

Verbrick, Alice

Knockraha

Mr. Masterpiece

Tyrin Oak

Unbridled Deputy

Double 9's Domino

Bally Britta

Warden, Mellisa |Chogo Ri

Wellbaum,
Laura

Williams,
Hannah

Wood, Rachael

Yurgeles, Jill
Zobel, Mollie

The Devil's Mariner

Aurelia NSF
Chevy: A Sweet
Ride

Anneke

Athena

ON TOC $25.00

OBN
TOC
JOT

oT

OBN

ON

ON

oT

ON
oT

ON

OP

JOT

ON
oT

e Coggins

$70.00 » Coggins
$0.00

o Signatures
$285.00 « Coggins

o Signatures

e Coggins
$0.00 Rider USEA
e Signatures
$0.00 e Horse USEA
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00 e Signatures
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Incomplete

Complete

Complete

Complete
Complete

Complete
Incomplete

Complete

Complete
Complete



